7:00

7:05

8:35

8:40

8:50

8:55

9:00

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
PLANNING COMMISSION SPECIAL MEETING*

THURSDAY, November 9, 2017, at 7:00 p.m.

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Call to Order
Changes to Agenda
Public Comment

East Montpelier 2018 Town Plan Update:

Review of Draft 2018 Town Plan Sections
Historic Resources
Social Services
Solid Waste Disposal
Forest Resources and Integrity
Earth Resources
Wetlands, Waterways and Wildlife
Scenic Resources

Update on East Montpelier Old LaPerle Farm Property Committee

Review Minutes
October 19, 2017

ZA Report/DRB Report
Other Business

Adjourn

* This meeting is a make-up for the postponed November 2, 2017 PC meeting

*** Next PC Meeting November 16, 2017 ***



