WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER PLANNING COMMISSION SPECIAL MEETING*

THURSDAY, November 9, 2017, at 7:00 p.m.

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

7:00	Call to Order
	Changes to Agenda
	Public Comment
7:05	East Montpelier 2018 Town Plan Update: Review of Draft 2018 Town Plan Sections Historic Resources Social Services Solid Waste Disposal Forest Resources and Integrity Earth Resources Wetlands, Waterways and Wildlife Scenic Resources
8:35	Update on East Montpelier Old LaPerle Farm Property Committee
8:40	Review Minutes October 19, 2017
8:50	ZA Report/DRB Report
8:55	Other Business
9:00	Adjourn

*** Next PC Meeting November 16, 2017 ***

^{*} This meeting is a make-up for the postponed November 2, 2017 PC meeting